SB0378/104136/1

BY: Education, Health, and Environmental Affairs Committee

AMENDMENT TO SENATE BILL 378

(First Reading File Bill)

On page 2, in line 17, strike "TWO" and substitute "ONE"; in line 18, in each instance, strike "SERVINGS" and substitute "SERVING"; and in the same line, strike "TWO" and substitute "ONE".